
Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

133. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 791 THE RANGE LADY JOHN THOMPSON FLYING D ENTERPRISES LLC , 

2 714 READY SET LOPE SHANNON CURL DEBBY BREHM LINCOLN, NE

3 462 HOUR RUMORS MICHAEL R DAVIS JULIE R MCCALLISTER ENUMCLAW, WA

4 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

5 321 FISH N THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH

6 728 PLATNUM AWARD WINNER GARY ROBERTS DANA T IVERSON LA JOLLA, CA

7 810 WAIT UP WILLI ALEX BRADLEY WHALEN JANE RAMSEY NORCO, CA

8 722 LAZY DAZE ERIC FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN LINCOLN, CA

9 306 HEREICOMAGAIN CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

134. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 735 UF ROCKIN THE HOUSE DAVID ARCHER CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

2 322 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS MIKE W HAWKINS MIKE W HAWKINS CAVE CREEK, AZ

3 324 ONA GOOD KISS JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

4 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

5 437 WHERE DO I SIGN BRADLEY OST MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

6 532 CHUM MACHINE MICHAEL S EDWARDS LORIE A JOHNSON ANACORTES, WA

7 513 CR HERSHEY BAR JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

8 534 HEZ RATED R MIKE MASSEY PAULA STEWART CROIX AUSTIN, TX

135. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (18 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY KATIE GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

3 806 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT RUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

4 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

6 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID MAGGIE GRANDQUIST T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

7 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JESSICA GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

9 443 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE SHANNON CURL CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

10 365 ONA GOOD COWBOY NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JANET FRASER SNOHOMISH, WA

136. L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 325 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

2 464 CERTAIN COOKIE TYLER SCHULTZ KATHY HUSPENI CENTENNIAL, CO

3 462 HOUR RUMORS MICHAEL R DAVIS JULIE R MCCALLISTER ENUMCLAW, WA

137. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 17 (25 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE BRADLEY OST EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

2 431 ONLY A BREEZE KATIE GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

3 777 A SPEED DEAMON CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

4 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

6 583 CUTELICIOUS ANTHONY A MONTES PERR JACKSON QUINLAN, TX

7 793 IMPULSE OF HOPE CHARLIE COLE JERRY &/OR VICKIE STRICKLAND, 

9 789 LOVE IT IN THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN NORFOLK, NE

11 719 MOONLIT HOTRODDER TONYA BROWN K IHDE TTE IHDE FAM SURV TRSAN JUAN CAPIS, CA

12 753 WHOS ALL INVITED MICHAEL S EDWARDS CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA



Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

13 434 CEE MONEY MAGGIE GRANDQUIST DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

14 551 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

15 721 HAVING A GOOD TIME MIKE MASSEY MARILYN HENRY SEGUIN, TX



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

133. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 791 THE RANGE LADY JOHN THOMPSON FLYING D ENTERPRISES LLC , 

2 722 LAZY DAZE ERIC FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN LINCOLN, CA

3 306 HEREICOMAGAIN CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4 321 FISH N THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH

5 714 READY SET LOPE SHANNON CURL DEBBY BREHM LINCOLN, NE

6 462 HOUR RUMORS MICHAEL R DAVIS JULIE R MCCALLISTER ENUMCLAW, WA

7 525 ICE VIN DIESAL TERRI A CONTRERAS BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

8 732 WILLYA BE LAZY SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

9 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

134. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 735 UF ROCKIN THE HOUSE DAVID ARCHER CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

2 324 ONA GOOD KISS JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

3 322 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS MIKE W HAWKINS MIKE W HAWKINS CAVE CREEK, AZ

4 532 CHUM MACHINE MICHAEL S EDWARDS LORIE A JOHNSON ANACORTES, WA

5 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

6 534 HEZ RATED R MIKE MASSEY PAULA STEWART CROIX AUSTIN, TX

7 310 LEMONMADE LAURA E BEGG-MCALLISTER APRIL I WOOSTER LUSELAND, SK, CN

8 437 WHERE DO I SIGN BRADLEY OST MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

135. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (18 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY KATIE GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

2 806 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT RUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

4 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

7 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID MAGGIE GRANDQUIST T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

8 443 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE SHANNON CURL CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

9 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JESSICA GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

13 320 CERTAINLY ON SUNDI CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

136. L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 325 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

137. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 17 (25 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 431 ONLY A BREEZE KATIE GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

2 777 A SPEED DEAMON CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

3 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE DAVID ARCHER ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

4 434 CEE MONEY MAGGIE GRANDQUIST DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

5 504 CHASING A DREAM CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN KILI CRAWFORD GOLDEN, CO

6 583 CUTELICIOUS ANTHONY A MONTES PERR JACKSON QUINLAN, TX

8 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE BRADLEY OST EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

9 793 IMPULSE OF HOPE CHARLIE COLE JERRY &/OR VICKIE STRICKLAND, 

10 719 MOONLIT HOTRODDER TONYA BROWN K IHDE TTE IHDE FAM SURV TRSAN JUAN CAPIS, CA

11 789 LOVE IT IN THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN NORFOLK, NE

12 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

13 753 WHOS ALL INVITED MICHAEL S EDWARDS CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA

14 799 A MOVIN MACHINE SHANNON CURL GAYLE SCHARF , 

15 551 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

133. L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 HEREICOMAGAIN CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 732 WILLYA BE LAZY SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

3 722 LAZY DAZE ERIC FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN LINCOLN, CA

4 525 ICE VIN DIESAL TERRI A CONTRERAS BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

5 714 READY SET LOPE SHANNON CURL DEBBY BREHM LINCOLN, NE

6 728 PLATNUM AWARD WINNER GARY ROBERTS DANA T IVERSON LA JOLLA, CA

7 462 HOUR RUMORS MICHAEL R DAVIS JULIE R MCCALLISTER ENUMCLAW, WA

8 321 FISH N THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANE A KIMMEL COVINGTON, OH

9 704 IRESISTABLE ZIP MIKE JUNG JULIE ANN WILLIAMS SANDY, UT

10 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

134. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 324 ONA GOOD KISS JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

2 322 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS MIKE W HAWKINS MIKE W HAWKINS CAVE CREEK, AZ

3 735 UF ROCKIN THE HOUSE DAVID ARCHER CAROL L THOMSEN NICOLAUS, CA

4 534 HEZ RATED R MIKE MASSEY PAULA STEWART CROIX AUSTIN, TX

5 532 CHUM MACHINE MICHAEL S EDWARDS LORIE A JOHNSON ANACORTES, WA

6 437 WHERE DO I SIGN BRADLEY OST MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

7 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

135. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (18 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 888 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY KATIE GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

4 443 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE SHANNON CURL CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

5 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

6 365 ONA GOOD COWBOY NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO JANET FRASER SNOHOMISH, WA

9 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JESSICA GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

10 806 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT RUSTY GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

11 320 CERTAINLY ON SUNDI CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

13 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID MAGGIE GRANDQUIST T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

136. L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 325 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE JIM R SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

2 462 HOUR RUMORS MICHAEL R DAVIS JULIE R MCCALLISTER ENUMCLAW, WA

137. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 17 (25 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 719 MOONLIT HOTRODDER TONYA BROWN K IHDE TTE IHDE FAM SURV TRSAN JUAN CAPIS, CA

2 431 ONLY A BREEZE KATIE GREEN CAPITAL QUARTER HORSE, LLCPILOT POINT, TX

4 789 LOVE IT IN THE DARK MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN NORFOLK, NE

5 777 A SPEED DEAMON CHAD EVANS GAYLE SCHARF , 

6 734 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE DAVID ARCHER ERNEST L BRANSON SPRINGTOWN, TX

7 551 MOVIN THE CHAINS RYAN KAIL SUSAN K JOHNS PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

8 793 IMPULSE OF HOPE CHARLIE COLE JERRY &/OR VICKIE STRICKLAND, 

9 440 INVITE ME SOME MORE BRADLEY OST EVON M WERNER RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

10 504 CHASING A DREAM CHRISTOPHER HOLBIN KILI CRAWFORD GOLDEN, CO



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

11 721 HAVING A GOOD TIME MIKE MASSEY MARILYN HENRY SEGUIN, TX

12 753 WHOS ALL INVITED MICHAEL S EDWARDS CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA

13 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

15 737 IMA RADICAL HOUR DANIEL PROUHET CHRISTINE HARRISON SAN DIEGO, CA



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1


